

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Wiesauplast Deutschland GmbH & Co. KG

Am Industriepark 1, 95676 Wiesau, Germany

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 14001:2015



P.G. Cornelissen - Area Manager North Europe

Issued by: Lloyd's Register Deutschland GmbH

for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

Current issue date: 23 April 2018

Expiry date: 22 April 2021

Certificate identity number: 10115226

Original approval(s):

ISO 14001 - 23 April 2015

Approval number(s): ISO 14001 - 0018716

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Development and Manufacturing of plastic parts including secondary operation as welding, printing and further assemblies. Sale and contract review.



001





Certificate identity number: 10115226

Location	Activities
Wiesauplast Deutschland GmbH & Co. KG Am Industriepark 1, 95676 Wiesau, Germany	ISO 14001:2015
	Development and Manufacturing of plastic parts including secondary operation as welding, printing and further assemblies. Sale and contract review.
Wiesauplast de México, S. de R.L. de C.V. Avenida Santa Fe 15, Parque Industrial Opción, 37980 San José Iturbide, Mexico	ISO 14001:2015
	Manufacturing of plastic parts including secondary operation as painting, welding, printing and further assenblies.
Wiesauplast de México, S. de R.L. de C.V. Avenida Santa Fe 1-B, Parque Industrial Opción, 37980 San José Iturbide, Mexico	ISO 14001:2015
	Manufacturing of plastic parts including secondary operation as welding and further assenblies.
Wiesauplast - Sales de México, S. de R.L. de C.V.	ISO 14001:2015
Avenida Santa Fe No. 15, Lot B6, Carretera 57, Querétaro-San Luis Potosi, Parque Industrial Opción, 37980 San José Iturbide, Mexico	Sales of plastic parts.

